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VT Winter Postal League 
2023 Week 10 Results
VTWinterPostalLeague@yahoo.com  

(518) 534-1730  
            Attached and below you will find the results of Week 10 of the 2023 National Rifle League season.    
          Our Team Leader this week was Chico California, with a 1594 they were led by  Melissa Fedora who fired a in 400 in position.  Plattsburgh was in second this week with a 1582 led by Amy Visconti who fired a 400 in position.    Roslyn was in third place with a 1581 led by Fred Greco and Greg Howard  who both fired a 398 in prone.   Albion was in fourth place this week with a 1577 and were led by Colby Pecorella who also shot a 398 in 4-P   Reading NH was in fifth with a 1576, led by Joe Graf in prone with a 400.
           This week’s Top shooters are Joe Graf of Reading with a 400 in prone, Emmie Walrath, 397, in standing, and Mellissa Fedora and Amy Visconti who fired a in 400 in position.   
          Our Top Junior Shooters are Melissa Fedora who shot a in 400 in position; Isabella Baldwin and Holly Visconti  385 prone, and Emmie Walrath who shot a 397 in standing. Our Top Senior Shooters were  Greg Howard and Fred Greco who fired a 398 in Prone;  Paul Irvin who fired a 399 in 4-P;  Cliff Miller who fired a  360 in standing and Ken Sandman 400 in F-Class. 
          The next e-mail you will receive from me will include the Week 10 Bracket Match Results.   Followed by a last e-mail  that will include the final year end results, standings, averages, MVP’s and All-Stars. 
        Attached to this e-mail is a copy of this week’s results and an excel spreadsheet.   
        See you all at the range.

                                                           Peter Visconti, Esq., 
                                                           League Director  


  National Rifle League 2023 -Week 10 Team Results
 
Eastern Conference  
Northern Division                 
Plattsburgh RR NY    1582                  
Champlain Jrs NY     1470  
SUNY Platt R NY       1454           
Plattsburgh Jrs          1258     
SUNY 4  NY                746        
Massena NY               677

Eastern Division                        
Reading NH              1576      
Middletown CT         1569   
Northfield  Jrs VT     1524    
NCCS 2 NY Jrs          1380           
Plattsburgh Jrs 2 NY 1102  
Plattsburgh jrs 3 NY  1056   
SUNY 2 NY                 505  

ADK Division 
Hudson Falls NY       1540  
Middletown CT         1500   
Aces NY                    1463
Rotterdam NY          1422
Aces Jr NY                1310 
NCCS 3 NY               1380  
[bookmark: _Hlk125288820]SUNY 3 NY                 745

 Western Conference             
 Central Division                       
Albion   PA             1577 
Jamestown NY       1549                 
Grand Rapids MI    1546               
New Holland 2 PA 1515
Montgomery TN     0  

Southern Division    
[bookmark: _Hlk128934912][bookmark: _Hlk127727356]Roslyn NY               1581     
New Holland PA     1569   
 Nashville TN           1547   
Yorktown VA           1065
Montgomery Bell    0

Western Division                           
Chico CA                 1594
Southport  WI         1516
Capital City WA       1486
Granbury TX            1432
Gratiot WI               1312


                       National Rifle League 2023   Week 10
                                          All – Stars
Eastern  Conference 
Eastern Division             Northern Division           ADK Division           
Joel Graf                   400     Amy Visconti           400      Vickey Struck      393
Chris Zibdeo            395     Paul Deslierres        396      Scott Anderson  388  
Charlie Trickett       397      Holly Visconti         393      Tim Nargi             388
 Bill Dutton              396      Peter Visconti         395      Tim Peters           388
                                               Jose Vila                  393       Gail Barry            391
                                                                                              
Western Conference 
Western Division               Central Division               Southern Division
Elijah Larimer         399     Dave Dunkle        395      Frank Wasco         395
Michell VanPatton 399    Nate Pavolko       397      Greg Howard        398
Dana Ahola             396     Colby Pecorella    398     Paul Irvin               399   
Melissa Fedora      400      Cameron Zwart    396     Fred Greco            398                      
Emmie Walrath     397                                                 Bill Hughes            395
Dylan Gregory       396                                                 Larry Puccio          395                        

                              Junior All – Stars  Week 10

                                 Eastern Conference  
Northern Division     Eastern Division           ADK Division        
Holly Visconti    393    Taylor Baroffio   393      Jacob Parker        351  
Alex Cone         384     Hailey Delary    378       Luke Daniels       348
William McNutt  374    Abby Demas      385     David LePage      360
Cassidy Derosia 369   Savana Larkin   368      Cameron Racine  344
                     
                                                                                                 
                                Western Conference 
 Central Division           Western Division        Southern Division 
 Colby Pecorella     398  Merissa Fedora   400    Sumner Lytle             387          
 Kyle Johnson        383  Dylan Gregory      396   
 Grace Tappy         387  Julie Czernik        393   Samantha Rowlands 388
 Caleigh Pecorella  387  Emme Walrath     397         
                                                                                                                
                                                                           
                                 Seniors All-Stars 

  Western Conference           Eastern Conference
   Fred Greco              398       Chris Zibideo             395
  Paul Irvin                  399       Jose Villa                   393
   Frank Wasko           395       Charlie Trickett          397  
  Greg Howard            398       Tim Nargi                  388  
  Larry Puccio             395
  David Dunkle            395
 
                                                
                                                
                  National Rifle League 2023


                       TOP SHOTS Week 10


Western Conference                Eastern Conference 

                                               Four Position

Elijah Larimer         399              Amy Visconti    400
Melissa Fedora      400             Holly Visconti    393
Dana Ahola            396             Peter Visconti   393
Nate Pavolko         397             Taylor Baroffio   393                   
Colby Pecorella     398
Dana Ahola           396
Michell VanPatton 399
    
        
                      
                                     Prone   
Larry Puccio       395                Amy Visconti          397
Bill Hughes         395                Paul Deslierres      396
Greg Howard      398                Joe Graf                 400              
Fred Greco         398                Charlie Trickett       397
Dave Dunkel       395                Bill Dutton              396


                                   Standing 

Emme Walrath        397            Amy Visconti    392
Caroline Martin        388           Holly Visconti    386 
Dylan Gregory         396            Heather Keane 359  
Samantha Rowland 388            Alex Cone         376   
Julia Czernik           393 






Week 10 Individual  Results
	National Rifle League Scores 2023
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	

	week 10 Scores 
	
	
	4-Position Shooters 
	
	
	

	Shooter
	Team
	Class
	Div 
	Conf
	Prone
	Sit 
	Kneel
	Stand
	Total 

	Amy Visconti
	RR
	Open
	N
	E 
	100
	100
	100
	100
	400

	Melissa Fedora 
	Chico
	Junior 
	W
	W
	100
	100
	100
	100
	400

	Paul Irvin
	NHG
	Senior
	S
	W
	100
	100
	100
	99
	399

	Michell VanPatten
	Chico
	Open
	W
	W
	100
	100
	99
	100
	399

	Eli Larimer
	Chico
	Open
	W
	W
	100
	100
	100
	99
	399

	Colby Pecorella
	Alb
	Junior
	C
	W
	100
	100
	100
	98
	398

	Nate Pavolko
	Alb
	open
	C
	W
	100
	100
	100
	97
	397

	Cameron Zwart
	GrandR 
	Open
	C
	W
	100
	99
	99
	98
	396

	Dana Ahola
	Chico
	Open
	W
	W
	100
	99
	99
	98
	396

	Frank Wasco
	NHG
	Senior
	S
	W
	100
	100
	98
	97
	395

	Quade Hutchison
	Chico
	Open
	W
	W
	100
	100
	100
	94
	394

	Peter Visconti
	RR
	Open
	N
	E
	100
	100
	100
	92
	393

	Holly Visconti
	RR
	Junior 
	N
	E
	100
	99
	99
	95
	393

	Taylor Baroffio
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	100
	99
	99
	95
	393

	Todd Hanson
	Jam
	open
	C
	W
	100
	98
	99
	96
	393

	Dave Rolli
	GratW
	open 
	W
	W
	100
	98
	98
	96
	392

	George Martin
	Chico
	Open
	W
	W
	100
	100
	99
	93
	392

	Brad Eckerman
	GratW
	open
	W
	W
	100
	99
	99
	93
	391

	Steve Bukowsky
	Mid
	senior
	E
	E
	99
	99
	99
	93
	390

	Mike Wademan
	Chico
	Open
	W
	W
	99
	97
	99
	95
	390

	Tim Peters
	Ace
	Open
	A
	E
	98
	98
	97
	95
	388

	Scott Anderson
	NHG
	Open
	S
	W
	100
	100
	93
	95
	388

	Scott Anderson
	HudF
	open
	A
	E
	100
	99
	97
	92
	388

	Roger Tellinghuisen
	Jam 
	open
	C
	W
	100
	100
	97
	91
	388

	David Allen
	Jam
	senior 
	C
	W
	100
	99
	97
	92
	388

	Summner Lytle 
	York
	Junior 
	S
	W
	99
	95
	96
	97
	387

	Matt Zargoski
	NHG
	Open
	S
	W
	100
	98
	94
	95
	387

	Grace Tappy
	GrandR 
	Junior 
	C
	W
	98
	94
	98
	97
	387

	Caleigh Pecorella
	Alb
	Junior
	C
	W
	100
	99
	94
	94
	387

	Dan Collier
	HudF
	open
	A
	E
	100
	100
	95
	92
	387

	Dan Campbell
	Alb
	open
	C
	W
	99
	100
	96
	91
	386

	Gary Giordano
	Mid
	senior
	A
	E
	99
	100
	96
	90
	385

	Abby Demas 
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	99
	94
	100
	92
	385

	Alex Cone
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	98
	96
	96
	94
	384

	Robin Morris 
	HudF
	Senior
	A
	E
	100
	98
	95
	91
	384

	Samantha Rowlands 
	York 
	Junior 
	S
	W
	97
	91
	98
	97
	383

	Sam Gordon
	Ace
	Senior
	A
	E
	98
	97
	97
	91
	383

	Eric Updike
	NHS
	Open
	C
	W
	99
	97
	93
	94
	383

	Kyle Johnson
	Alb
	Junior
	C
	W
	98
	97
	97
	91
	383

	John DeBrita
	Rot
	sen
	A
	E
	100
	95
	97
	90
	382

	Larry Pavolko
	Alb
	Senior
	C
	W
	99
	100
	93
	90
	382

	Russell MacNeil
	HudF
	open
	A
	E
	99
	94
	95
	93
	381

	Mike Tursi
	Ros
	Senior 
	S
	W
	100
	94
	94
	93
	381

	David O'Donnell 
	NHS
	Senior
	C
	W
	99
	99
	91
	91
	380

	Vincent Gurnee
	Alb
	open
	C
	W
	99
	95
	94
	92
	380

	Scott Allen
	Jam
	open
	C
	W
	100
	94
	96
	90
	380

	Ron Sikora
	NHS
	Open
	C
	W
	100
	97
	94
	87
	378

	Hailey Delary
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	94
	96
	96
	92
	378

	Darryl Guthrie
	Alb
	Senior
	C
	W
	95
	99
	96
	87
	377

	Gary Thorson 
	Cap
	senior 
	W
	W
	99
	99
	93
	86
	377

	Buck Galusha
	HudF
	Open
	A
	E
	100
	98
	90
	88
	376

	Heather Keane
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	91
	97
	98
	89
	375

	John Yankowski
	NHS
	Open
	C
	W
	100
	98
	88
	88
	374

	William McNutt
	Mass
	Junior
	N
	E
	99
	93
	94
	88
	374

	Joe Collins
	HudF
	Open
	A
	E
	100
	88
	94
	91
	373

	Bruce Martindale
	Rot
	Senior
	A
	E
	96
	97
	91
	88
	372

	Fred Haag
	NHS
	Open
	C
	W
	100
	95
	87
	89
	371

	Scott Rager
	Hudf
	Senior
	A
	E
	100
	97
	97
	77
	371

	Tom Schuettke
	Cap
	Open
	W
	W
	100
	98
	89
	83
	370

	Cassiday Derosia
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	94
	94
	95
	86
	369

	Nick Alkobi 
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E 
	94
	94
	97
	83
	368

	savanna Larkin
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	92
	88
	97
	91
	368

	Carver Chittenden
	GrandR 
	Junior 
	C
	W
	98
	86
	92
	91
	367

	McKenna Szary 
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	95
	94
	97
	80
	366

	Ed Wajdowicz
	Mid
	Senior
	E
	E
	98
	88
	89
	91
	366

	Peter Struck 
	Mid
	Senior
	E
	E
	100
	95
	83
	88
	366

	Sophia Ashford
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	92
	89
	91
	92
	364

	David LePage
	NCC2
	Junior
	A
	E
	95
	94
	94
	77
	360

	Joe Kling
	NHS
	Open
	C
	W
	100
	94
	82
	80
	356

	Joe Jauquet
	Cap
	senior 
	W
	W
	99
	98
	76
	83
	356

	Miranda Howell
	GrandR 
	Junior 
	C
	W
	90
	94
	84
	87
	355

	Lindsey Cross 
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	92
	89
	84
	90
	355

	Jacob Parker
	NCC2 
	Junior
	A
	E
	99
	94
	95
	63
	351

	Shawn Tetreault
	Ace
	open
	A
	E
	93
	87
	87
	81
	348

	Greg Alcorn
	NHS
	Senior
	C
	W
	97
	94
	79
	75
	345

	Cin Gordon
	Ace
	open
	A 
	E
	95
	87
	87
	75
	344

	Cameron Racine 
	NCC2
	Junior
	A
	E
	86
	96
	95
	67
	344

	Quinn Jolicoeur
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	86
	83
	84
	79
	332

	James Cone
	NCC2
	Junior
	A
	E
	93
	82
	83
	67
	325

	Michale Conti
	Jam
	open
	C
	W
	95
	87
	90
	52
	324

	Steven Zeng
	NCC3 
	Junior
	E
	E 
	94
	83
	83
	62
	322

	Daphne Bosarge
	PSU3
	open
	E
	E
	80
	87
	88
	59
	314

	Luke Larkin
	Nfield
	Junior
	E
	E
	91
	79
	85
	58
	313

	Mat Lamonica 
	PSU3
	open
	E
	E
	80
	79
	93
	56
	308

	Laraib Asim
	PSU2
	open
	A
	E
	79
	78
	82
	59
	298

	Victoria Fisher
	NCC3 
	Junior
	E
	E
	87
	75
	76
	54
	292

	Erica VanValkenburgh 
	PSU4
	open
	E
	E
	52
	64
	48
	40
	204
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	Prone Shooters 
	
	USA-50
	

	Week 10 Scores
	Team 
	Cat
	Div
	Conf
	P1
	P2
	P3
	P4 
	Total 

	Joe Graf
	Bar
	open
	E
	E
	100
	100
	100
	100
	400

	Fred Greco
	Ros
	Senior 
	S
	W
	99
	99
	100
	100
	398

	Greg Howard
	Ros
	senor
	S
	W
	100
	100
	99
	99
	398

	Amy Visconti
	RR
	Open
	N
	E 
	99
	100
	99
	99
	397

	Charlie Trickett
	Bar
	Senior 
	E
	E
	99
	98
	100
	100
	397

	Paul Deslierres
	RR
	Open
	N
	E 
	100
	98
	99
	99
	396

	Bill Dutton
	Bar
	Open
	E
	E
	99
	97
	100
	100
	396

	Peter Visconti
	RR
	Open
	N
	E
	99
	99
	98
	99
	395

	Bill Hughes
	Nas
	Open
	S
	W
	98
	99
	98
	100
	395

	Chris Zibideo
	Mid
	senior
	E
	E
	99
	99
	99
	98
	395

	Larry Puccio
	Ros
	Senior 
	S
	W
	99
	98
	99
	99
	395

	David Dunkle
	Alb
	Senior
	C
	W
	99
	98
	100
	98
	395

	Mike Carter
	Nas
	Senior
	S
	W
	97
	97
	100
	100
	394

	Vicky Struck
	Mid
	Senior
	A
	E
	99
	100
	97
	97
	393

	Jose Vila 
	RR
	Senior
	N
	E
	98
	98
	98
	99
	393

	Cameron Zwart
	GrandR
	Open 
	C
	W
	99
	97
	99
	97
	392

	Gail Barry
	Mid
	Senior
	A
	E
	99
	98
	98
	96
	391

	Jose Noule
	Ros
	Senior 
	S
	W
	97
	99
	96
	98
	390

	Tim Sarchett
	GrandR
	Open 
	C
	W
	99
	98
	96
	96
	389

	Tim Nargi
	Rot
	Senior
	A
	E
	98
	98
	96
	96
	388

	Holly Visocnti
	RR
	Junior
	N
	E
	97
	96
	95
	97
	385

	Mike Tursi 
	Ros
	Senior 
	S
	W
	96
	96
	97
	95
	384

	John DeBrita
	Rot
	Senior
	A
	E
	95
	96
	97
	95
	383

	Pete Jenkins
	Mid
	senior
	A
	E
	97
	96
	95
	95
	383

	Rob Greene
	Bar 
	Open
	E
	E
	96
	96
	94
	97
	383

	Bob Yakushi
	Nas
	Senior
	S
	W
	94
	95
	97
	95
	381

	Steve Wells 
	Nas
	Senior
	S
	W
	93
	93
	96
	95
	377

	Heather Keane
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	90
	95
	94
	91
	370

	David Erhensbeck
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	90
	93
	92
	91
	366

	McKenna Szary 
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	90
	90
	91
	89
	360

	Nick Alkobi 
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E 
	89
	85
	90
	94
	358

	Rich Berlin
	Ros
	Senior 
	S
	W
	86
	87
	91
	93
	357

	Luke Daniels
	JACE
	Junior
	A
	E
	
	
	348
	
	348

	William McNutt
	Mass
	Junior
	N
	E
	83
	84
	88
	86
	341

	Laraib Asim
	PSU2
	open
	A
	E
	87
	83
	86
	84
	340

	Evan Fountain
	JRR
	Junior
	N
	E
	
	
	338
	
	338

	Owen Poirier
	JRR2
	Junior
	E
	E
	
	
	332
	
	332

	Alex LaForest
	JRR3
	Junior
	A
	E
	 
	
	324
	
	324

	Adrian Mirza
	JACE
	Junior
	A
	E
	 
	
	322
	
	322

	Zach Martineau
	JACE
	Junior
	A
	E
	
	
	321
	
	321

	Jake Poirier
	JACE
	Junior
	A
	E
	
	
	319
	
	319

	Colton Caron
	JRR
	Junior
	N
	E
	
	
	316
	
	316

	Monique Bechard
	JRR
	Junior
	N
	E
	 
	
	310
	
	310

	Luke LaForest
	JRR
	Junior
	N
	E
	 
	
	294
	
	294

	Jonah Otero
	JRR2
	Junior
	E
	E
	 
	
	280
	
	280

	Nick Zeisloft
	JACE
	Junior
	A
	E
	 
	
	269
	
	269

	Carter Hileman
	JRR2
	Junior
	E
	E
	
	
	250
	
	250

	Scooter Corthel
	JRR
	Junior
	N
	E
	
	
	247
	
	247

	Callee Hileman
	JRR2
	Junior
	E
	E
	
	
	240
	
	240

	Drew Daniels
	JRR3
	Junior
	A
	E
	
	
	239
	
	239

	Owen Poirier
	JRR2
	Junior
	E
	E
	 
	
	233
	
	233

	Quinn Houk
	JRR3
	Junior
	A
	E
	 
	
	184
	
	184

	Alyssa Day
	JRR3
	Junior
	A
	E
	
	
	180
	
	180

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Standing
	
	
	 
	
	

	Week 10 Scores 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Shooter 
	Team 
	Classs
	Div 
	Conf
	S1
	S2
	S3
	S4
	Total 

	Emmie Walrath
	SouthP
	Junior
	W
	W
	99
	99
	99
	100
	397

	Dylan Gregory
	SouthP
	Junior
	W
	W
	99
	99
	99
	99
	396

	Julia Czernik
	Gra
	Junior 
	W
	W
	97
	100
	99
	97
	393

	Amy Visconti
	RR
	Open
	N
	E 
	
	
	 
	391
	391

	Grace Tappy
	GrandR
	Junior
	C
	W
	98
	97
	98
	97
	390

	Caroline Martin
	Gra
	Junior 
	W
	W
	99
	96
	97
	96
	388

	Holly Visconti
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	96
	97
	94
	98
	385

	Samantha Rowlands 
	York 
	Junior 
	S
	W
	96
	96
	98
	98
	388

	Summner Lytle 
	York
	Junior 
	S
	W
	96
	98
	96
	97
	387

	Eric Boos
	Cap
	Open
	W
	W
	96
	95
	95
	97
	383

	Alex Cone
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	376
	
	
	
	376

	Peter Visconti
	RR
	Open
	N
	E
	92
	93
	93
	94
	372

	Brian Parziale
	SouthP
	Open
	W
	W
	95
	93
	92
	92
	372

	Sophia Kalenza
	Gra
	Junior 
	W
	W
	90
	92
	93
	93
	368

	Cliff Miller
	GrandR
	Senior
	C
	W
	87
	88
	92
	93
	360

	Heather Keane
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	90
	88
	87
	88
	353

	Jon Speck
	SouthP
	senior
	W
	W
	91
	87
	86
	87
	351

	Nick Alkobi 
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E 
	83
	92
	87
	87
	349

	Mike Tursi
	Ros
	Senior
	S
	W
	84
	88
	86
	89
	347

	Cassiday Derosia
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	344
	
	
	
	344

	William McNutt
	Mass
	Junior
	N
	E
	88
	83
	86
	84
	341

	Carver Chittenden
	GrandR
	Junior
	C
	W
	89
	89
	73
	87
	338

	David Erhensbeck
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	81
	85
	83
	85
	334

	McKenna Szary 
	PSU1
	open
	N
	E
	84
	84
	82
	78
	328

	Quinn Jolicoeur
	NCC1
	Junior
	N
	E
	316
	
	
	
	316

	David LePage
	NCC2
	Junior
	A
	E
	308
	
	
	
	308

	Laraib Asim
	PSU2
	open
	A
	E
	77
	78
	76
	74
	305

	Isabelle Rolli
	GratW
	Junior 
	W
	W
	81
	73
	74
	74
	302

	Steve Thurmond
	SouthP
	Open
	W
	W
	74
	80
	78
	70
	302

	Craig Martin
	Gra
	Open
	W
	W
	76
	71
	79
	61
	287

	James Cone
	NCC2
	Junior
	A
	E
	268
	
	
	
	268

	Cameron Racine
	NCC2
	Junior
	A
	E
	268
	
	
	
	268

	Jamal Delinorian
	PSU3
	open
	E
	E
	60
	67
	65
	61
	253

	Jacob Parker
	NCC2 
	Junior
	A
	E
	252
	
	
	
	252

	Steven Zeng
	NCC3 
	Junior
	E
	E 
	248
	
	 
	
	248

	Victoria Fisher
	NCC3 
	Junior
	E
	E
	216
	
	
	
	216

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	F-Class 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	

	Week 10 Scores
	Team
	Class
	Div
	Conf
	P1
	P2
	P3
	P4
	Total 

	Ken Sandman
	NHG
	Senior
	s
	w
	100
	100
	100
	100
	400

	Rich Bare
	NHG
	Senior
	s
	w
	
	
	
	
	0

	Robert Tevis
	NHS
	Open 
	s
	w
	100
	100
	100
	99
	399

	Steve Machemer
	NHS
	Open 
	s
	w
	100
	100
	100
	100
	400

	Brian Harwood
	Nas
	Open 
	S
	S
	
	
	
	
	0
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